
 

 

. 

 

 Affiliated To Kerala Throwball Association & Recognized By Kerala State Sports Council 

 

KANNURDISTRICTTHROWBALL ASSOCIATION 
  

Email :kannurthrowball@gmail.com 

www.throwballkerala.com 

Mobile:  +91 9447228556 -+91 8157888844 

 
 
 

 Date :23-11-2023 

Income & Expenditure Account of the 7
th

 Kannur District Senior Throwball 

Championship 2023-24held on 21
st 

November 2023 at Mattannur HSS Ground, 

 

INCOME EXPENDITURE 
Receipt 

No 

Particulars Rs Amount Particulars Rs Amount 

  

By Players Registration Fee -06 

  

1200 

 

To Conduct of Senior District 

Championship 

  

501 :-CRECENT PALOTUPALLY -06 1200    2250 

 

 

   - To Official Food 

 -To Refreshment 

-To Mementoes 

 - To Flex Printing 

 
 

 

 

600 

200 

800 

650 

 

 By Players Inter Club Change      

 Fee–05  500    

502 :-VMM PALOTUPALLY –01 100  Payable to KTA Players -06 600 600 

503 :- Pepoles Mattannur     – 01 100  Registration Fee New Players   

504 

505 

:-KPCHSS PATTANNUR– 2 

:-Mattannur HSS–  01 

200 

100 

  

 

 

  

    Payable to KTA Players 

  Inter Club Change Fee-05 

500 500 

       

President:    Secretary:    Treasurer: 

                Purushothaman.P   Favas.P.P  Shamsudheen .M 
    



 

 

By District Championship 

Entry Fee –07 

 

Payable to KTA State 

 

500 

   1400 Championship Entry fee -2   

506 :-Mattannur HSS              400     

507 

508 

509 

 

:-KPCHSS pattannnur 

:-Brother Mattannur 

:-CRECENT PALOTUPALLY  

400 

200 

400 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
   2250    

510 

511 

:- Advance by Secretary 

:-Donation Day to day Shop 

1600 

650 

 To District Officials   1500 

       

       

       

       
 

Total ₹ 5350 Total ₹ 5350 

Amount In words :Five  thousand, three hundred and fifty rupees only 

  
Mr.FAVAS. P.PMr..Shamsudheen .M    

  Secretary                                                                                                                  Treasurer 

   KDTA                                                                                                                        KDTA 

 

   

 


