

Affiliated To Kerala Throwball Association & Recognized By Kerala State Sports Council

Email:kannurthrowball@gmail.com www.throwballkerala.com

Mobile: +91 9447228556 -+91 8157888844

President:

Secretary:

Treasurer:

Purushothaman.P

Favas.P.P

Shamsudheen .M

Date:23-11-2023

Income & Expenditure Account of the 7th Kannur District Senior Throwball

Championship 2023-24held on 21st November 2023 at Mattannur HSS Ground,

	INCOME			EXPENDITURE		
Receipt No	Particulars	Rs	Amount	Particulars	Rs	Amount
			-			
	By Players Registration Fee -06		1200	To Conduct of Senior District		
	THRO	WB/	ALL K	Championship		
501	:-CRECENT P <mark>ALOTUPALLY -06</mark>	1200	A THROWBA	LL ASSOCIATION PORTS COUNCIL)		2250
				- To Official Food	600	
				-To Refreshment	200	
				-To Mementoes	800	
		1		- To Flex Printing	650	
			2000			
	By Players Inter Club Change					
	Fee-05		500			
502	:-VMM PALOTUPALLY -01	100		Payable to KTA Players -06	600	600
503	:- Pepoles Mattannur — 01	100		Registration Fee New Players		
504	:-KPCHSS PATTANNUR- 2	200				
505	:-Mattannur HSS- 01	100				
				Payable to KTA Players	500	500
				Inter Club Change Fee-05		

	By District Championship			
	Entry Fee –07		Payable to KTA State	500
		1400	Championship Entry fee -2	
506	:-Mattannur HSS	400		
507	:-KPCHSS pattannnur	400		
508	:-Brother Mattannur	200		
509	:-CRECENT PALOTUPALLY	400		
510 511	:- Advance by Secretary :-Donation Day to day Shop	2250 1600 T A 650	To District Officials	1500
	Total	₹ 5350	Total	₹ 5350

Amount In words: Five thousand, three hundred and fifty rupees only

Mr.FAVAS. P.PMr..Shamsudheen .M

Secretary KDTA

<u>(198</u>

Treasurer KDTA